

27/26-2-21 - C/mg → 873653-00
46/21-3-21 - C/mg → 1622499-00

Delgahi to Shohi
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMGSY-Gen

BARSOI DIVISION

Dandkhora SUB-DIVISION

MBNO 1324

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Final North Rai
(Agreement No - 37570/2019-20)

M.B. No - 1413

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction and				
	Maintenance of Road				
	Belrahi to Soti under				
	MMASV.				
Agency:-	Amar Nath Raj				
Agreement No:-	375B3/2019-20				
Date of Commencement:-	08-02-2020				
Date of completion:-	07-02-2021				
	Record measurement				
	NIL				

Abstract of Cost					
(i)	Div & fixing				
	of working bench				
	mark pillar				
2.00 No.	Q.V.T. MBP-20				
	@ Rs 4517.41/each - Rs. 9035.40				
(ii)	Div & fixing of				
	working reference				
	pillar				
5.00 No.	Q.V.T. MBP-20				
	@ Rs. 2067.25/each - Rs. 10336.40				
(2 1/2)	clearing and grubbing				
	Road land at				
	comp. job.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
0.91 Hect. O.V.T.M.B. P-21					
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect - Rs. 45042.00					
(3/6) Construction of					
embankment with					
material lead 100m					
103.43 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (21)					
@ Rs. 175.11/m ³ - Rs. 18122.00					
(4/1) Construction of					
embankment with					
material lead 1000m					
1579.32 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (21)					
@ Rs. 144.62/m ³ - Rs. 228401.00					
(5/18) Div & fixing of					
typical masonry					
informatory sign					
board.					
1.00 No O.V.T.M.B.P. - (21)					
@ Rs. 9581.05/each - Rs. 9581.00					
(6/30) E/W in excavation					
for foundry					
722.42 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (21)					
@ Rs. 285.17/m ³ - Rs. 206013.00					
(7/31) P/S DCC M/S in					
open foundation					
52.06 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (22)					
@ Rs. 5757.51/m ³ - Rs. 299736.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(8/32) Div PCC M 20 in found ⁿ					
221.01 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-(22)					
@ Rs. 6382.27/each - Rs. 1410545.					
(9/33) Div PCC M 20 in Sub Structure					
134.50 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-(22)					
@ Rs. 6612.56/m ³ - Rs. 889383.00					
(10/34) Providing Deepholes in behind abutment 8 R/W					
234 Nos @ V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 123.20/each - Rs. 28829.00					
(11/35) Div RCC M 25 in Sub Structure					
92.33 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 7349.66/m ³ - Rs. 678534.00					
(12/36) SIFIP HYSD bar Reinforcement in Sub Structure					
9.88 M.T. @ V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 58183.61/M.T. - Rs. 574912.00					
(13/37) Backfilling behind abutment and R/W					
237.28 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 737.57/m ³ - Rs. 175011.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(14/38) Plr and laying filter media behind abutment and R/W					
132.88 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)					
@ Rs. 2862.33/m ³				-Rs. 380426.00	
(15/39) Plr and laying RCC M30 in Super structure					
41.47 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)					
@ Rs. 8025.35/m ³				-Rs. 332813.00	
(16/40) S.F.P. HYSID bar reinforcement in Super structure					
3.596 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)					
@ Rs. 59352.34/m ³				-Rs. 213481.00	
(17/41) Construction of RCC Railing M25 cast-in-situ					
41.10 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (25)					
@ Rs. 6259.29/m ³				-Rs. 256887.00	
(18/42) Drains & points Complete					
24.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. (25)					
@ Rs. 436.58/each				-Rs. 10478.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(19/43) Plv and Laying Cement + concrete Wearing course M30					
3.61 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P.-(23)					
@ Rs. 13577/13 m ² - Rs. 49374.00					
(20/45) Dismantling of cement concrete					
4.02 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P.-(25)					
@ Rs. 473.83 m ² - Rs. 1905.00					
(21/46) Dismantling of RCC					
5.04 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P.-(26)					
@ Rs. 1062.80 m ² - Rs. 5357.00					
(22/47) Dismantling of cement mortar					
70.54 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P.-(28)					
@ Rs. 228.72 m ² - Rs. 16134.00					
(23/48) Removing all types of pipe					
10.00 m O.V.T.M.B.P.-(26)					
@ Rs. 228.68/m - Rs. 2287.00					
(24/49) Plv & fixing of typical masonry information sign board					
1.00 NO. O.V.T.M.B.P.-(26)					
@ Rs. 9581.05/each - Rs. 9581.00					
Continuation (Rs. 5862219.00)					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f. P. S.		5862219.00
Add 12 y. Cost (A) R.					703466.00
Add 1 y. L. Cess (A) R.					58622.00
					R. 6624307.00
less previous					
Payment (A) R.					2496152.00
					R. 4128155.00
Altered.					
7/8/12					
EP RWD					
Barson					
19/12/12					

5/11/12
05/04/02P
J.E